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
has endless possibilities. Presently being used as a
residence this home has been well maintained. Lot Extremely bright home with a sunny garden, but acre treed 'P‘ near the picturesque Village Pf
size 50' x 150°, new rool, rare find. Call Linda mmmhytm Aw'“-| SWWMHH Norval! Priced to sell! Call tOdayl Chfls
Armstrong* for more info. 91-250 _ '\ Vale®.

COZY 3 bedmom home on a beautrl‘ul one Executive type 4 bdrm. home on ravine lot in

excellent area. Well landscaped. Now offered for
sale at just $258,000. To view call Don Heamn".
92-2-339
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/ A MUST TO SEE

, more details.

Caledon bungalow, situated on 25 acres with
great access to Brampton or Georgetown.
Ideal for nanny. Call Marilyn Worrall* for
92-2-424

1200+ sq. ft. of luxury living. Florida ceiling in
kitchen, modern cupboards, solarium off bdrm. &

LR. Tastelully decorated, bright and cheerful, §
underground parking, all facilities. Offered at
\ $144 500. Contact Nick Lorito*.

Victorian dble. brick home. 85 acres. Excellent
outbuildings with woods and pond. Call Cathy to |

view 92-2 40'5‘

Solid & spacious country bungalow (25 mins. to
Georgetown GO) set on 1 acre. Large LR with
fireplace, pine panelled dining with w/o to deck. Huge
rec room with walkout & 4th bedroom. $239,000. Call

Tom Comery”.

Stunning 2760 sq. ft. home. Only 5 years new! |
Open concept kitchen - family rm. FP., 4 spacious §
bedrooms. Absolute privacy with 250 fruit trees. §

22373\ For detals. Cal Ursula Zeider".

922-438

Two storey 3 br. spacious semi, 125' deep fenced |
lot appliances incl Basement finished, suitable for §

in-law suite. Great value! Call Ev Patterson"® today!

92-2'2% |

court location. Maintenance free exterior. Heating &

| air conditioning by heat pump. Well landscaped

with interlocking walks, and much, much more.
Asking $209,900. Call Carol McMurray*. 92-2-383
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b Stately older home located in one of the rnost
| desirable areas of town. Full two storey with
| walk up attic, sunporch, hardwood and much,
much more. Rod Presswood".

finished basement. 30 minutes to *GO" train.
Separate double garage or workshop. Extremely
private. Call Wilfred Moore®.

92-2-395 ]

floors. Maturely treed lot (55' x 100'). Close 1o all
amenities. Many extras Vendor leaving country.

with full ermmbamismofmespeclalmmas
of this 4 bedroom home. You'll also enjoy the

spacious main floor family room with gorgeous 5
| fireplace and new broadloom. $214,900. Call Pam J
\Reid" for all the details. : -

§ | Secluded 4 bedroom, brick bung. Min. to
Beautiful decorated home with professionally §
.| oak bar, ceramic floors., pond, stream, bush. $480
= | Heating bill $229,400!! Gloria Foreman®.
92-2-317 5

Georgetown,. Beautiful fin. rc. rm. with kit., F>P.

92-2-327

No car needed. Very attractive bungalow
located in mature part of town. Open con-
cept, very bright. Shows a 10+++. Priced at
$152,000. Bill Henderson* 92-2-388

To qualified will buy this magnificent 3 |

bedroom bungalow in prime Georgetown area.
New price $161,900. Call for details NOW!!! E.G.

©\ (Ed) Wood". 922407 )

A special home with fabulous original features.
Country kitchen warmed by woodstove & accented
by beautiful wood floors & wainscotting. High
ceilings, sweep staircase and LEGAL income
apartment. call Michelle Smith* today.  92-2-181




